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0.3 Second Peak Spectral Acceleration Map USGS
 ShakeMap: Lake Tanganyika region, Dem. Republic of the Congo-Tanzania

 Oct 02, 2000 02:25:31 UTC M6.5 S7.98 E30.71 Depth: 34.0km ID:usp000a14k
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Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
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